
SAINT PAUL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
JANUARY 2018 EXAMINATIONS 

     
 GRADE 9 GRADE 10 GRADE 11 GRADE 12 

Friday 

January 26 

 

P1 EXAM 

8:30 AM 
 

AVI10a Rm 601 (GRI) 

CGC1Da Rm 505 (TRO) 

FSF1Da Rm 507 (MCC) 

HRE10a Rm 402 (BER) 

MPM1Da Rm 500 (LON) 

SNC1Da Rm 702 (FAC) 

SNC1Pa Rm 400 (FON) 

 

CHC2Da Rm 504 (ABB) 

CHC2Pa Rm 509 (MIB) 

ENG2Da Rm 401 (COS) 

HRE20a Rm 404 (SAN) 

 

ADA3Ma Rm 605 (KAM) 

AMI3Ma Rm 302 (IOR) 

BMI3Ca Rm 602 (LEJ) 

ENG3Ua Rm 403 (PRI) 

MCF3Ma P11(LOS) 

MCR3Ua Rm 503 (SEC) 

SCH3Ua Rm 704 (DES) 

SPH3Ua Rm 701 (SIS) 

CIA4Ua  Rm 306 (ARC) 

CLN4Ua Rm 304 (ORE) 

ENG4Ca Rm 405 (SHE) 

ENG4Ua Rm 408 (CHA) 

FSF4Ua Rm 508 (ORK) 

HRE4MFa Rm 506 (MCD) 

HRE40a  P8 (ROG) 

SBI4Ua Rm 703 (BOO) 

Monday 

January 29 

 

P2 EXAM 

8:30AM 

AMI10a Rm 302 (IOR) 

ENG1Da Rm 405 (SHE) 

ENG1Pa Rm 403 (PRI) 

HRE10b Rm 400 (MIB) 

HRE10Fa Rm 506 (MCD) 

MPM1Db Rm 500 (LON) 

CHC2Db Rm 504 (ABB) 

GLC20g Rm 304 (ORE) 

HRE20c Rm 404 (SAN) 

MPM2Da Rm 501 (DIM) 

MFM2Pa Rm 503 (SEC) 

SNC2Da Rm 701 (SAS) 

AWR3Ma Rm 605 (GRI) 

ENG3Ub P10 (KAM) 

ENG3Ca Rm 406 (FLY) 

FSF3Ua Rm 507 (MCC) 

SBI3Ua Rm 703 (BOO) 

BOH4Ma Rm 306 (ARC) 

ENG4Ub Rm 401 (COS) 

HFA4Ma Rm 102 (MAC) 

HRE4Ma Rm 402 (BER) 

MHF4Ua Rm 502 (MCL) 

SCH4Ca Rm 704 (DES) 

Tuesday 

January 30 

 

P3 EXAM 

8:30AM 

BBI10a Rm 602 (LEJ) 

CGC1Db Rm 505 (TRO) 

ENG1Db Rm 406 (FLY) 

FSF1Db Rm 506 (MCC) 

FSF1Pa Rm 504 (MCD) 

MFM1Pa Rm 500 (LON) 

CHC2Dc Rm 304 (ORE) 

CHV2Oa P3 (DRU) 

ENG2Db Rm 401 (COS) 

FSF2DFa Rm 508 (ORK) 

HRE2Ob Rm P8 (ROG) 

SNC2Db Rm 701 (SIS) 

SNC2Pa Rm 404 (SAS) 

BAF3Ma Rm 306 (ARC) 

CLU3Ma Rm 507 (SER) 

ENG3Uc Rm 403 (PRI) 

HRE3Ma P4 (KEI) 

MBF3Ca Rm 501 (DIM) 

SBI3Ca Rm 702 (FAC) 

AWR4Ma Rm 605 (GRI) 

ENG4Cb Rm 408 (CHA) 

HSB4Ua Rm 400 (MIB) 

MDM4Ua Rm 503 (GLA) 

SCH4Ua Rm 704 (DES) 

SNC4Ma Rm 703 (BOO) 

BAT4Ma Rm 306 (ARC) 

Wednesday 

January 31 

 

P4 EXAM 

8:30AM 

AVI10b Rm 601 (CAD) 

CGC1Pa Rm 509 (FLE) 

ENG1Dc Rm 406 (FLY) 

MPM1Dc Rm 502 (MCL) 

SNC1Db Rm 702 (FON) 

 

AMV20a Rm 302 (IOR) 

CHV2Od Rm 505 (TRO) 

ENG2Dc Rm 408 (CHA) 

ENG2Pa P10 (KAM) 

HFN2Oa Rm 102 (MAC) 

MPM2Db Rm 503 (GLA) 

 

FSF3Ufa Rm 508 (ORK) 

HRE3Mb Rm 404(SAN) 

HRE3Oa Rm P8 (ROG) 

HSP3Ua Rm 504 (ABB) 

MCR3Ub Rm 500 (SEC) 

SBI3Ub Rm 703 (FAC) 

 

CGW4Ua Rm 507 (SER) 

ENG4Uc Rm 405 (SHE) 

HRE4Mb Rm 402 (BER) 

MAP4Ca Rm 400 (LOS) 

MHF4Ub Rm 501 (DIM) 

PLF4Ma P4 (KEI) 

SPH4Ca Rm 701 (SIS) 
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 GRADE 9 GRADE 10 GRADE 11 GRADE 12 

 

Thursday 

February 1 
 

 

EXAM CONFLICT DAY 

 

STUDENT EXPECTATIONS DURING EXAMS 
 

 If a student has any questions regarding this schedule, please see Mr. Stranges or Mr. Atamanyk. 

 Exam viewing will be held on Monday, February 5, 2018. The schedule for turnaround day will be posted throughout the school. 

 Textbooks will be collected as specified by your subject teacher.  Failure to hand in a textbook will result in the withholding of a Report card and / or 
Transcript until restitution or the return of the textbook has been made. 

 Students are solely responsible for knowing the dates, times and location of each examination. 

 Uniforms do not need to be worn during exams.  Appropriate out of uniform attire is required.  Hats cannot be worn in the school. 

 Missing an exam, without a medical certificate, will result in a zero on the examination and a possible loss of credit.  Permission to make alternate 
arrangements to write an exam is only granted by administration. 

 In case of any emergency school closure during exams, they will be postponed for that day and the exam schedule will be pushed back one (1) day.  

 There will be NO cafeteria service during the examination period. 

 There will be no mid-day routes, and buses will pick students up at 2:15 pm.  
 The library will be open for quiet study only during the exam period.  


